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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 01

Squadra

San Martino Darts
Kronen Dart
Omega Lucky Strike
La Cantera

Pop Dart

Drunk Darts

Calibro 22

Capitano

Tinti Daniele
Chiodo Andrea
Bichi Francesco
Ridolfi Lorenzo
Trojanis Cristina
Ciarpaglini Stefano

Betti Andrea

Cat Gare Punti

> » » » » > >

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

36
29
22
18
15
4
1

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

187 411
144 331
134 313
113 284
98 259
87 236
77 212

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 02

Squadra

Eagles Dart
Legmastersheep
Italian Dart Team
La Gora Dart Team
Il Barraccio

The Maleficent

Capitano

Dauti Eris

Raspanti Tommaso
Presenti Luigi

Nisi Cinzia

Feci Francesco

Bendoni Erica

> » » » » >

10
10
10
10
10
10

29
22
18
12
8
1

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

144 313
121 278
116 261
81 202
75 209
63 177

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 03

Squadra

Lucky Strike
Cocker Dart
Street Saloon Dart
Team Flash Dart
Wald Dart Allegro

Furie Amaranto

Capitano

Pane Michele
Giorni Omar
Martini Daniele
Pastorini Luca
Salvi Pietro

Coletta Giuseppe

> » » » » >

10
10
10
10
10
10

27
24
21
12
5
1

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

152 328
121 270
116 267
103 242
54 150
54 157
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria A Girone 04

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 River Bull Giusti Simone A 8 20 88 208 O 0
2 Bull-1In Bacci Sara A 8 14 89 216 O 0
3 Stradarts Grani Francesco A 8 14 80 195 O 0
4 Nice Grouping Migaldi Aldobrando A 8 11 81 194 O 0
5 Skeletonbull Chiuchiolo Francesco A 8 1 62 170 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Conca's Charlatans Lai Danilo B 10 24 108 243 O 0
2 Real Madrink Pashaj Elvian B 10 14 83 203 O 0
3 Beer & Lucky Strike Secondini Luca B 10 13 82 203 O 0
4 Bar La Pieve Gnassi Marco B 10 8 76 181 O 1
5 Central Darts 22 Pierozzi Lorenzo B 10 1 51 134 O 0
6 Golden Gate Innocenti Marco B 10 0 0O O 0 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 02

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Jack Team Mazzone Luigi B 10 28 140 319 O 0
2 Mcl Bulls Grassi Gabriele B 10 18 111 268 O 0
3 Los Folladores Hermanos Moretti Riccardo B 10 15 100 236 O 0
4 Ar-Tiro Bindi Massimo B 10 11 83 213 O 0
5 Dinky#sulemani Migliorini Barbara B 10 10 84 215 O 0
6 Ladies Lucky Strike Cherici Martina B 10 8 82 220 O 0



CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 03

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Sempre Tesi Acquisti Alessandro B 10 24 117 263 O 0
2 | Killers Battistoni Michela B 10 23 111 259 O 0
3 Altotevere Soft Marconi Mattia B 10 21 124 285 O 0
4 Stupid Fins Dart Guiducci Samanta B 10 10 92 222 O 0
5 Red Rock Dart Pratoni Marco B 10 6 80 208 O 0
6 | Cinghiali Accompagnati D'Andria Giovanni B 10 6 76 207 O 1

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 04

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Cobra Kan Bellagotti Valerio B 8 18 108 244 O 0
2 Ottavo Colle Giovannoni Alberto B 8 17 97 235 O 0
3 Pelletti Darts Fatarella Stefano B 8 12 84 189 O 1
4 La Rotta Darts Team Ballerini Pieraldo B 8 63 156 O 1
5 Aurora Darts Jemeljanova Jelena B 8 6 48 132 O 1

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 05

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Sporting Darts Gabrielli Luca B 12 26 123 300 O 0
2 Gianni B Soggia Massimiliano B 12 24 140 320 O 1
3 Caffe Dell'Amico Tonelli Davide B 12 16 119 275 O 0
4 Radio Maria Spagnoli Rebecca B 12 5 98 250 O 1

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria B Girone 06

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Shot Darts Lombardi Alessio B 12 33 153 350 O 1
2 Darti Foho Mossa Marco B 12 30 159 359 O 1
3 Drink Black Damiani Pietro B 12 21 134 322 O 0
4 Wet Legs 3.0 Hu Yisen Anna B 12 15 109 270 O 1
5 The Hop Store Barbini Alessandro B 12 14 107 268 O 0
6 Ayers Rock 2.0 Cappelli Andrea B 12 7 92 237 O 0
7 180 Voglia Di Bere Saielli Francesco B 12 4 86 239 O 1
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 01

Squadra

The Old Red Rock
Tigerman

Jonny's Pub

Tiro Sguincio

My Family is Fire
Bar Shadow

| Lupi Solitari

Capitano

Veschi Manuel
Modoli Arianna
Chiodi Manuele
Lucertini Mirco
Giusti Claudio
Acquisti Sofia

Moscetti Roberto

Cat Gare Punti

O o o0 o o o O

3

Set

161
152
146
139
102
86
54

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 02

Squadra

Cobra All
Scellerati
Il Mare

Circolo Giardino

Capitano

Alia Paulin
Lombrichi Claudio
Maietto Nicola

Pasquarelli Alberto

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O

35

20

10
3

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

172
126
93
89

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 03

Squadra

Herta Birrino
| Dardettieri
Dart Palazzi

Bersa Team

Capitano

Menale Nicola
Vitone Maurizio
Falzone Fabiano

Grifoni Elena

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

177

144

104
55

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 04

Squadra

Penna

Aston Birra
Bratz On Mars
Montalto Darts
Frecciatine

Traiana Monkey Darts

Capitano

Tognaccini Mauro
Lazzerini Gabriele
Girolami Sara
Tortoli Stefano
Scorioli Giulia

Zaccariello Mirko

Cat Gare Punti

O O o0 o O O

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

140
118
103

Leg Pen. Amon.

360
346
329
318
259
226
147

380
299
241
235

383
330
269
172

307
272
250
232
196
202
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 05

Squadra

Trenitalia

Montalto 1986
Badia Agnano Darts
Twenty-six's Shots
Stall Dart

Dart Kiss

Capitano

Del Villano Claudio
Sani Filippo

Gori Alessio
Piccolo Matteo
Franci Claudia

Mannucci Chiara

Cat Gare Punti

O O o0 O O O

10
10
10
10
10
10

24
19
16
12
11
6

Set

132
107
96
92
86
87

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 06

Squadra

Guardiani Del Triplo 1
Uni E Tripli

Ayers Rock Pub 2.2
Savage Sacred Dart
Barock Original

Team Antani

Dart - Agnan

Capitano

Tempestini Elisa
Tasselli Alessandro
Poli Adriano
Pieralli Serghej
Meneguzzo Paolo
Capasso Fabrizio

Provenzano Juri

Cat Gare Punti

O O O o o O O

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

33
26
19
19
13
13
2

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

152
141
126
117
115
109
80

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 07

Squadra

Darts Di Sotto
Fontana

Bar Di Sotto
Viola Dart Club
Bistrot 2.0

Capitano

Rossi Vittorio

Del Buono Donatella
Saletti Franco
Vagini Daniele

Vincenti Stefano

O O O O O

cO 00 0 0 o

24

13

10
9
3

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

115
82
75
66
62

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 08

Squadra

Alter Dart
Ambra - One
Dietro L'Angolo Team

Johnnie Dart

Capitano

Bertieri Samir
Giusti Manuele
Rossi Paolo

Botrugno Simone

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O

oo O O O

15
12
6

Set

79
68
39
52

Leg Pen. Amon.

296
261
240
242
224
227

341
333
298
2901
282
272
218

245
196
192
170
167
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 09

Squadra

Foss - One

New Team Sporting Dart
Caffé Dell'’Amico 2.0
Ginger Dart

Jack Rabbit

Capitano

Garfagnini Alessandro
Di Pascale Paola
Musetti Franco

Salvai Matteo

Brizzi Francesca

Cat Gare Punti

C
C
C
C
C

c 0 0 0 o

24
18
12

Set

125
91
82
54
48

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 10

Squadra

Broken Darts

Stirati Darts

Acli La Rotta

Alla Macchina n.6 Buio
Lady Panthers

Nuova Primavera Darts

Squadra

Lion Darts

Noi Di Stibbio
Geralt 5 Case
Negroni Dart Team
Green Darts Nuova

Le Arrows

Capitano

Di Graziano Luca
Leserri Lorenzo
Bellacci Gabriele
Chesi Mirko
Matteo Marianna

Giglione Sheila

Capitano

Sgarra Nicholas
De Bellis Donato
Soldaini Gabriele
Polvere Gianluca
Fiore Roberto

Lemmi Gaia

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O O O

Cat Gare Punti

O o o0 o O O

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

26
24
18
14
6

30
22
15
11
10
0

Set

127
118
106
101
76
12

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

153

136

104
95
86
26

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 12

Squadra

Tuttodiciannove
Oliver Queen
Trilogy Black Dart
Siberian Darts

Petrarca Girls

Capitano

Bottino Robi

Luschi Emiliano
Gassani Matteo
Buonamano Pasquale

Palandri llaria

Cat Gare Punti

O o o0 o0 O

O 0O 0 0

23
16
13

Set

126
100
81
56
37

Leg Pen. Amon.

273
213
193
136
128

Leg

280
272
261
245
197
184

326
304
249
227
214
103

Leg

270
225
194
149
108
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Pen. Amon.
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 13

Squadra

1 Quelli Di Borgo

2

Petrarca

3 Bad EIf Darts
4 Per Un Pallino

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 14
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Squadra

San Martino Bridge

Capitano

Giaconi Claudio
Galassi Massimo
Botti Fabio

Del Gamba Giacomo

Capitano

Bettocchi Lorenzo

Cat Gare Punti

c 12 28
c 12 27
c 12 17
c 12 0

Cat Gare Punti

Call Of Darts

Botoli Ringhiosi

Bond'age

I Cinghiali In Ciabatte

Nessun Luppolo Dart

Dringoli Andrea

Fumagalli Massimo

Bondi Paolo

Casini Massimiliano

Carnesciali Cristian

c 10 21
c 10 12
c 10 11
c 10 10
c 10
c 10

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

148

142

120
70

336
322
297
208

o O O o

Set Leg Pen. Amon.

93
82
84
74
67
0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 15

Squadra

Last Minute TNT

Sbandate On The Road

Urban Dart Team

Dante Darts

Melissa House Dart

La Voglia C'e... Manca Il Tiro

Dartstorm
5 Punti

The Nighmare Before Darts

New Team

Capitano

Fabbri Federico
Bartoli Claudia

Bianchini Matteo

Lleshgegaj Armando

Alunni Valentina

Cat Gare Punti

O O O O O
0O 0O 0 0

21
17
16

Set

123
106
98
37
36

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria C Girone 16

Squadra

Roaring Bridge

Capitano

Mori Barbara
Testi Francesco

Karameta Migert

Napiorkowski Dominik

Ferent Mihaita Robert

Neri Davide

Cat Gare Punti

10
10
10
10
10
10

O O o0 o O O

27
21
16
12
11
3

Set

131

113

103
91
93
67

222
198
204
185
173
0

Leg

264
231
221
111
119

Leg

302
254
241
230
229
185

o O O O o O
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Pen. Amon.
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Pen. Amon.
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CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria Mix Girone 01

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Pixel Di Vista Prugnola Walter B 12 33 187 402 O 0
2 Ex Miniera Benanchi Mirko B 12 27 158 362 O 0
3 Le Diversamente Sobrie Giannini Marta cC 12 12 109 253 O 0
4 Bar |l Tigli Frangiosa Enrico c 12 0 26 99 O 1

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria Mix Girone 02

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Datecela Vinta Fognani Lucia B 8 21 101 226 O 0
2 Dartonici Massaro Enrico B 8 20 111 244 O 0
3 Arci Rocce Darts Manneschi Andrea B 8 13 81 202 O 1
4 Arci Ortignano Darts Kozarova Jolana B 8 61 170 O 2
5 Rinco Darts Valentini Leonardo C 8 46 132 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria Mix Girone 03

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Amici Dimov lvan A 12 36 168 372 O 0
2 Tiger Darts Palomba Michele B 12 24 134 316 O 1
3 Dannation Darts Torzini Niccolo B 12 18 112 270 O 1
4 Freccellesi Boni Cosimo B 12 18 110 271 O 0
5 Dart Attack Trambusti Lorenzo B 12 15 125 301 O 0
6 Dart Vader Fantechi Andrea B 12 12 102 250 O 0
7 Wip Darts Bonini Jonathan B 12 3 89 246 O 0

CLASSIFICA Toscana-Categoria Mix Girone 04

Squadra Capitano Cat Gare Punti Set Leg Pen. Amon.
1 Dart Club Staggia Senese Calosi Paolo C 10 30 153 326 O 1
2 | Freccettari Giannellini Franco B 10 18 110 266 O 1
3 Tenacious Dart Pietrini Simone cC 10 18 100 229 O 0
4 Al Bar ltalia Demma Giuseppe C 10 15 99 238 O 0
5 Franciacorta Freak Grassi Edoardo c 10 8 83 206 O 2
6 Chiodo Fisso Dardos Signorini Gianni c 10 1 55 156 O 0



